AIR FOR LIFE

pre jednu stomatologicku supravu
dla jednego unitu stomatologicznego
D)5 OJHOWN CTOMATOJIOrMYECKOW YCTaHOBKM

DK PLUS
DK 72U

DK0 PLUS
DKG0 2V

= bez skrinky
= bez skrzynki
= 6e3 wymonoriouaouLero wkada

DK50 PLUS 8
DKS0 2V8

= 50 skrinkou
= ze skrzynka
= C LUYMOMOM/IOLAOLLMM LKADOM

DKS0 PLUS/M
DKS0 2V/M

= bez skrinky, so susi¢com
(s automatickou regenerdciou)
= bez skrzynki, z osuszaczem
(automatyczna regeneracja)

= 6e3 wWwkada, c ocywnTenem
(c aBTOMAT. pereHepaumen)

DKS0 PLUS §/M
DKS0 2VS/M

= 5o skrinkou, so susi¢com
(s automatickou regenerdciou)
= ze skrzynkga, z osuszaczem
(automatyczna regeneracja)
= CO WKachoMm, C ocylInTeNeM
(c aBTOMAT. pereHepaLuein)

pre dve stomatologické supravy
dla dwoch unitéw stomatologicznych
ANS ABYX CTOMATO/IOMMYeCKUX YCTAaHOBOK

Technické udaje DK50 PLUS DK50 2V Parametry techniczne DK50 PLUS DK502V  TexHuyeckue napameTpbl DK50 PLUS DK50 2V
Menovité naptie (V/Hz) 23?1/(5)?6(80) 2;2{;8/(28) Napiecie znamionowe (V/Hz) 2310 1/(5)?6(30) 233&/{5)8 l(gg) HomuHanbHoe HanpsixeHue/dacToTa (B/Tw) 23101/3?6(80) 233&/38/(28)
Vykonnost kompresora (.min-'/5 bar) 75 140 Wydajnos¢ kompresora (.min-" 5 bar) 75 140 Tpou3BOANTENBHOCTb KOMMPECcopa (n.MuH? /5 6ap) 75 140
Pracovny tlak kompresora (bar)* 45-6 5-7 Cisnienie robocze kompresora (bar)* 45-6 5-7 Pabouee fasneHve komnpeccopa (6ap)* 45-6 5-7
Objem vzdusnika (lit.) 25 25 Objetos¢ zbiornika (lit.) 25 25 0Obvem pecusepa (1) 25 25
Hlucnost bez skrinky (dB [A]) <66 <N Glosnos¢ bez skrzynki (dB [A]) <66 <7 YposeHb wyma 6e3 wkada (a6 [A]) <66 <N
Hlucnost so skrinkou (dB [A]) <47 <53 Glosnosc ze skrzynka (dB [A]) <47 <53 YposeHb Wwyma co wkadom (a6 [A]) <47 <53

460x460x690  460x460x690
560x665x860  560x665x860

460x460x690  460x460x690
560x665x860  560x665x860

Pa3mepsl 6e3 wkada (w x 1 x B)(MM)
Pa3mepsl €o wkadoM (w X /1 X 8)(MM)

460x460x690  460x460x690  Wymiary bez skrzynki (sz x g x w)(mm)
560x665x860  560x665x860  Wymiary ze skrzynka (sz x g x w)(mm)

Rozmery bez skrinky (5 x h x v)(mm)
Rozmery so skrinkou (§ x h x v)(mm)

* Iné pracovné tlaky na poziadanie.
Zmena technickych parametrov vyhradena.

* Inne ci$nienia robocze na specjalne zaméwienie.
Zmiana parametrow technicznych zastrzezona..

* [ipyrue paboyee AasneHus noa 3akas.
Mpoun3BoauTeNb OCTaBASET 32 COBOI NPABO BHOCUTH U3MEHEHNUS
B [laHHble YKa3aHHble B KaTanore. 3



AIR FOR LIFE

for one dental unit
fur eine Dentaleinheit

pour 1 unit

for two dental units
fur zwei Dentaleinheiten

pour 2 units

DK0 PLUS
DKG0 2V8

= without soundproofing box
= ohne Schalldammbox
= Sans armoire

DKG0 PLUS §
DKG0 2V8

= with soundproofing box
= mit Schalldammbox
= avec armoire d'insonorisation

DKS0 PLUS/M
DKS0 2V/M

= without soundproofing box, with adsorption
dryer (controlled regeneration)

= ohne Schallddmmbox, mit Adsorptionstrockner

= sans armoire, avec assecheur d'air
(avec régénération automatique)

DKa0 PLUS S/M
DKS0 2VS/M

= with soundproofing box, with adsorption
dryer (controlled regeneration)

= mit Schallddmmbox und Adsorptionstrockner

= avec armoire d'insonorisation et assecheur
d'air (avec régénération automatique)

Technical specification DK50 PLUS DK50 2V Technische Daten DK50 PLUS DK502V  Spécifications techniques DK50 PLUS DK50 2V
Nominal voltage (V/Hz) 23?1/(5)?6(80) 2;2{;8/(28) Spannung (V/Hz) 2310 1/(5)?6(30) 233&/{5)8 l(gg) Tension nominale (V/Hz) 23101/3?6(80) 233&/38/(28)
Compressor efficiency (Lmin-'/5 bar) 75 140 Liefermenge (L.min-'/5 bar) 75 140 Débit du compresseur (L.min-'/5 bar) 75 140
Working pressure of compressor (bar)* 45-6 5-7 Arbeitsdruck (bar)* 45-6 5-7 Pression d'utilisation du compresseur (bar)* 45-6 5-7
Air tank capacity (lit.) 25 25 Druckbehélter (lit.) 25 25 Capacité du réservoir d'air (lit.) 25 25
Noise level without box (dB [A]) <66 <N Schalldruckpegel ohne Box (dB [A]) <66 <7 Niveau de bruit sans armoire (dB [A]) <66 <N
Noise level with box (dB [A]) <47 <53 Schalldruckpegel mit Box (dB [A]) <47 <53 Niveau de bruit avec armoire (dB [A]) <47 <53
Dimensions without box (w x | x h)(mm) ~ 460x460x690 460x460x690  Abmessungen ohne Box (L x B x H)(mm) ~ 460x460x690 460x460x690  Dimensions sans armoire (I x € x h)(mm) 460x460x690  460x460x690
Dimensions with box (w x | x h)(mm) 560x665x860 560x665x860  Abmessungen mit Box (L x B x H)(mm) 560x665x860  560x665x860  Dimensions avec armoire (| x € x h)(mm) 560x665x860  560x665x860
* Other working pressures on demand. * Anderer Arbeitsdruck auf Anfrage. * D'autres pressions d'utilisation sur demande.
Technical modifications are subject to change. Technische Anderungen vorbehalten. Sous réserve de modification des parametres techniques.



